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Thursday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12Coral Lanes
USBC Certification:    Lane Certification: 1376

Like us on Facebook!  https://www.facebook.com/groups/3158067654211056
50/50: John Karichko

Banquet: Saturday 5/18/24 at the Mifflin Club

Team Standings
Points Bonus Points Points Games Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name +Bonus Points Won Lost Won Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30
1 4 11 Guttermouths 88 8 80 25 34 854 12 41862 39399 1001 2831 1129 3215
2 5 2 Shangri-Long 66 2 64 41 27 862 0 41172 39255 974 2762 1087 3099
3 11 4 The Naturday's 61 2 59 46 25½ 927 18 42197 41744 1054 3035 1078 3107
4 12 6 Alcoholics 58 3 55 50 23 945 0 43185 42795 1089 3040 1145 3060
5 7 12 Team Zero 58 2 56 49 24 907 20 41800 39037 1128 3116 1128 3116
6 9 10 Rising Dawn 57 2 55 50 23 887 110 41838 40404 1013 2937 1114 3149
7 8 9 Keepin it Clean 55 2 53 52 24 927 0 42729 42045 1073 3013 1121 3013
8 1 8 Bipolar Bowlers 49½ 2 47½ 57½ 20 798 159 40176 36021 956 2599 1009 2914
9 6 3 Nack Attack 48½ 2 46½ 58½ 19½ 846 16 41032 38266 990 2765 1075 3074

10 10 5 The Nihilists 46 3 43 62 19 997 0 44430 44430 1198 3225 1198 3225
11 2 1 Buncha Jagoffs 46 2 44 61 19 957 0 43541 43250 1131 3147 1131 3159
12 3 7 Munson's 27 0 27 78 12 866 0 40213 38203 946 2756 1059 3089

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Nack Attack 720 812 862 2394 0 <---> Guttermouths 858 890 879 2627 7
3-4 Shangri-Long 972 977 888 2837 5 <---> Rising Dawn 897 873 926 2696 2
5-6 Alcoholics 1016 917 938 2871 5 <---> Bipolar Bowlers 875 864 945 2684 2
7-8 The Nihilists 981 1088 975 3044 2 <---> Munson's 1001 1029 1059 3089 5

9-10 The Naturday's 896 1022 891 2809 0 <---> Team Zero 978 1031 983 2992 7
11-12 Buncha Jagoffs 932 836 901 2669 0 <---> Keepin it Clean 940 914 958 2812 7

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Wk33  04/25   8-  1   7- 11   2-  3  12-  9  10-  5   4-  6
Wk34  05/02 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 1

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 1088 The Nihilists 1022 The Naturday's 1016 Alcoholics
Scratch Series 3044 The Nihilists 2929 Team Zero 2871 Alcoholics

Handicap Game 1088 The Nihilists 1059 Munson's 1031 Team Zero
Handicap Series 3089 Munson's 3044 The Nihilists 2992 Team Zero

Men Scratch Game 265 John Long Jr 257 Bill Hodgetts 254 Cole Quattrone
Scratch Series 720 John Long Jr 704 David Schienle 679 Hunter Stewart

Handicap Game 298 David Schienle 296 Cole Quattrone 292 Hunter Stewart
Handicap Series 869 David Schienle 811 Hunter Stewart 786 John Long Jr

Women Scratch Game 224 Ashley Gamrat 213 Dawn Pancoast 185 Dominique Landers
Scratch Series 636 Ashley Gamrat 527 Dawn Pancoast 524 Dominique Landers

Handicap Game 269 Dominique Landers 266 Dawn Pancoast 253 Jacalyn Johnson
Handicap Series 776 Dominique Landers 711 Ashley Gamrat 701 Jacalyn Johnson

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 243 - 170=73 David Schienle 704 - 510=194 David Schienle
254 - 183=71 Cole Quattrone 679 - 543=136 Hunter Stewart
248 - 181=67 Hunter Stewart 720 - 609=111 John Long Jr

Women 185 - 141=44 Dominique Landers 524 - 423=101 Dominique Landers
213 - 172=41 Dawn Pancoast 636 - 600=36 Ashley Gamrat
141 - 113=28 Jacalyn Johnson 365 - 339=26 Jacalyn Johnson

President: Timmy Phares is on Lane 12    Vice President: Casey Diebold is on Lane 12
Secretary: Christopher Johnson is on Lane 1    Treasurer: John Nagy Jr is on Lane 6
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Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1198 The Nihilists 1131 Buncha Jagoffs 1128 Team Zero
Scratch Series 3225 The Nihilists 3147 Buncha Jagoffs 3116 Team Zero

Handicap Game 1198 The Nihilists 1145 Alcoholics 1131 Buncha Jagoffs
Handicap Series 3225 The Nihilists 3215 Guttermouths 3159 Buncha Jagoffs

Men Scratch Game 300 Matt Hodgetts 300 Ryan Seech 299 Thomas Povazan
299 Timmy Phares

Scratch Series 772 Thomas Povazan 767 Adam Chervenak 746 Rob Warnock
Handicap Game 344 Jake Speicher 335 Ryan Seech 324 Tyler Douglass
Handicap Series 869 David Schienle 865 Jake Speicher 864 Ronald Moore

Women Scratch Game 268 Ashley Gamrat 223 Dominique Landers 221 Dawn Pancoast
Scratch Series 692 Ashley Gamrat 590 Dawn Pancoast 569 Michelle Yingst

Handicap Game 311 Dominique Landers 292 Ashley Gamrat 288 Jacalyn Johnson
Handicap Series 776 Dominique Landers 770 Ashley Gamrat 770 Jacalyn Johnson

770 Michelle Yingst

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 293 - 174=119 Jake Speicher 704 - 510=194 David Schienle
300 - 183=117 Matt Hodgetts 712 - 522=190 Jake Speicher
300 - 190=110 Ryan Seech 651 - 462=189 Ronald Moore

Women 223 - 137=86 Dominique Landers 524 - 423=101 Dominique Landers
267 - 200=67 Ashley Gamrat 692 - 597=95 Ashley Gamrat
172 - 109=63 Jacalyn Johnson 422 - 327=95 Jacalyn Johnson

569 - 474=95 Michelle Yingst

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Buncha Jagoffs

61 R Tyler Douglass 174 51 16709 96 616 516 152 113 169 434 584
62 R Joseph Funyak 181 44 12494 69 610 537 176 147 148 471 600
74 Harry Stock 200 25 13230 66 639 569 210 188 178 576 651
63 R Dean Skorski 196 29 17684 90 637 543 194 162 207 563 650
64 R Zach Salmon 206 19 19848 96 645 545 200 226 199 625 682

2 - Shangri-Long
80 VACANT 150 75 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 675
81 R John Hanna 196 29 6490 33 602 565 172 217 178 567 651

6 R Dominique Landers 142 83 9415 66 452 382 185 168 171 524 776
7 R Steven Lardo 170 55 10710 63 576 509 200 152 149 501 666

10 R John Long Jr 204 21 19627 96 668 568 240 265 215 720 786
3 - Nack Attack

11 R Chris Naccarato 129 96 9313 72 437 361 110 144 170 424 715
12 R Zach Nagy 163 62 6848 42 532 486 a163 a163 a163 489 675
13 R John Nagy Sr 164 61 15748 96 587 487 133 129 121 383 563
14 R John Nagy Jr 189 36 16457 87 643 552 148 180 187 515 623
15 R Rod Naccarato 201 24 17694 88 688 596 159 189 214 562 634

4 - The Naturday's
78 R Steve Kincaid 196 29 8829 45 627 578 150 222 186 558 645
18 R Cole Quattrone 184 41 13269 72 606 530 199 254 152 605 731
16 R John Morgenstern 159 66 14835 93 525 428 109 149 148 406 601
19 R Mike Bodnar 183 42 15935 87 625 534 181 181 225 587 716
20 R Bill Hodgetts 205 20 13546 66 668 598 257 216 180 653 716

5 - The Nihilists
23 R Jeremy Burton 194 31 18130 93 590 493 179 196 187 562 652
75 R Ron Milko Jr 203 22 12816 63 648 581 215 213 220 648 717
22 R Hunter Stewart 182 43 17528 96 589 489 210 248 221 679 811
24 L Reid Landers 204 21 15342 75 648 569 187 246 170 603 666
25 L Thomas Povazan 214 11 20600 96 685 585 190 185 177 552 582
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

6 - Alcoholics
27 R Frank Gamrat Sr 190 35 11447 60 586 522 a190 a190 a190 570 675
26 R Wayne Isaacs 195 30 16981 87 659 568 243 143 199 585 675
28 R Casey Diebold 156 69 9866 63 496 429 a156 a156 a156 468 675
29 R Ashley Gamrat 200 25 15044 75 634 555 223 224 189 636 711
30 R Timmy Phares 204 21 16546 81 674 589 a204 a204 a204 612 675

7 - Munson's
31 R Bob Storer 161 64 14571 90 495 401 156 158 179 493 685
32 R Michael Dougherty 137 88 10734 78 444 362 a137 a137 a137 411 675
33 R Shane Anderson 186 39 16787 90 604 510 201 183 237 621 741
34 R Ron Milko Sr 191 34 17777 93 655 558 202 180 183 565 667
35 R Charlie Houser 191 34 17628 92 612 516 173 239 a191 603 705

8 - Bipolar Bowlers
36 R Joe Pusatere Sr 134 91 12369 92 456 360 111 113 144 368 641
37 R Jacalyn Johnson 113 112 10542 93 402 305 102 122 141 365 701
38 R John Karichko 167 58 16057 96 575 475 169 174 180 523 697
39 R William Geyer 189 36 15915 84 615 527 142 156 132 430 532
40 R Christopher Johnson 195 30 18225 93 591 494 207 155 204 566 653

9 - Keepin it Clean
41 R Greg Mroz 180 45 15131 84 616 528 188 179 202 569 707
42 R Anthony Nolla 176 49 16387 93 605 508 150 202 158 510 657
43 R Jake Speicher 176 49 15383 87 547 456 189 179 209 577 724
44 L Matt T. Hodgetts 197 28 17145 87 675 584 181 145 176 502 583
45 R Rob D. Warnock 198 27 18494 93 610 513 201 178 182 561 639

10 - Rising Dawn
49 R Kevin Moore 176 49 15334 87 596 505 207 128 223 558 708
48 L Michelle Yingst 159 66 14020 88 540 448 135 179 152 466 664
47 R Dawn Pancoast 172 53 14812 86 585 495 161 153 213 527 686
50 R Derrick Boger 188 37 18121 96 590 490 216 212 156 584 695
46 R Ryan Seech 192 33 16193 84 598 510 178 201 182 561 660

11 - Guttermouths
52 R Michael Chorba Jr 140 85 8176 58 425 363 156 138 161 455 710
51 R Mike Stout 159 66 14316 90 564 470 147 197 163 507 708
53 R Dan Diven 168 57 15356 91 530 435 a168 a168 a168 504 675
54 R Tony Pirring 192 33 16763 87 607 516 a192 a192 a192 576 675
55 R Marcos Bernal 195 30 16460 84 592 504 a195 a195 a195 585 675

12 - Team Zero
56 R Matthew Clark 179 46 12196 68 584 512 a179 a179 a179 537 675
57 R Ronald Moore 158 67 14278 90 509 415 150 179 173 502 703
79 R Keith Egger 197 28 6528 33 600 563 a197 a197 a197 591 675
59 R David Schienle 173 52 13504 78 590 508 221 243 240 704 869
60 R Adam Chervenak 200 25 16803 84 684 596 210 212 173 595 670
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Average List of Regular Team Members
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Thomas Povazan 20600 96 214 299 772 190 185 177 552
Zach Salmon 19848 96 206 277 721 200 226 199 625
Bill Hodgetts 13546 66 205 266 687 257 216 180 653
Reid Landers 15342 75 204 269 742 187 246 170 603
John Long Jr 19627 96 204 279 744 240 265 215 720
Timmy Phares 16546 81 204 299 704 a204 a204 a204 612
Ron Milko Jr 12816 63 203 275 753 215 213 220 648
Rod Naccarato 17694 88 201 266 717 159 189 214 562
Ashley Gamrat 15044 75 200 268 692 223 224 189 636
Harry Stock 13230 66 200 258 683 210 188 178 576
Adam Chervenak 16803 84 200 288 767 210 212 173 595
Rob D. Warnock 18494 93 198 275 746 201 178 182 561
Keith Egger 6528 33 197 269 673 a197 a197 a197 591
Matt T. Hodgetts 17145 87 197 300 686 181 145 176 502
John Hanna 6490 33 196 267 679 172 217 178 567
Dean Skorski 17684 90 196 255 698 194 162 207 563
Steve Kincaid 8829 45 196 269 696 150 222 186 558
Christopher Johnson 18225 93 195 266 733 207 155 204 566
Marcos Bernal 16460 84 195 278 678 a195 a195 a195 585
Wayne Isaacs 16981 87 195 287 689 243 143 199 585
Jeremy Burton 18130 93 194 254 661 179 196 187 562
Ryan Seech 16193 84 192 300 697 178 201 182 561
Tony Pirring 16763 87 192 258 673 a192 a192 a192 576
Charlie Houser 17628 92 191 258 652 173 239 a191 603
Ron Milko Sr 17777 93 191 269 691 202 180 183 565
Frank Gamrat Sr 11447 60 190 246 691 a190 a190 a190 570
William Geyer 15915 84 189 256 663 142 156 132 430
John Nagy Jr 16457 87 189 268 665 148 180 187 515
Derrick Boger 18121 96 188 255 702 216 212 156 584
Shane Anderson 16787 90 186 245 684 201 183 237 621
Cole Quattrone 13269 72 184 254 619 199 254 152 605
Mike Bodnar 15935 87 183 242 664 181 181 225 587
Hunter Stewart 17528 96 182 257 679 210 248 221 679
Joseph Funyak 12494 69 181 237 629 176 147 148 471
Greg Mroz 15131 84 180 257 688 188 179 202 569
Matthew Clark 12196 68 179 249 666 a179 a179 a179 537
Jake Speicher 15383 87 176 293 712 189 179 209 577
Kevin Moore 15334 87 176 250 624 207 128 223 558
Anthony Nolla 16387 93 176 256 651 150 202 158 510
Tyler Douglass 16709 96 174 274 626 152 113 169 434
David Schienle 13504 78 173 243 704 221 243 240 704
Dawn Pancoast 14812 86 172 221 590 161 153 213 527
Steven Lardo 10710 63 170 223 607 200 152 149 501
Dan Diven 15356 91 168 247 651 a168 a168 a168 504
John Karichko 16057 96 167 243 628 169 174 180 523
John Nagy Sr 15748 96 164 253 652 133 129 121 383
Zach Nagy 6848 42 163 242 560 a163 a163 a163 489
Bob Storer 14571 90 161 209 553 156 158 179 493
John Morgenstern 14835 93 159 225 591 109 149 148 406
Michelle Yingst 14020 88 159 211 569 135 179 152 466
Mike Stout 14316 90 159 225 583 147 197 163 507
Ronald Moore 14278 90 158 235 651 150 179 173 502
Casey Diebold 9866 63 156 197 551 a156 a156 a156 468
Dominique Landers 9415 66 142 223 524 185 168 171 524
Michael Chorba Jr 8176 58 140 191 494 156 138 161 455
Michael Dougherty 10734 78 137 180 482 a137 a137 a137 411
Joe Pusatere Sr 12369 92 134 192 504 111 113 144 368
Chris Naccarato 9313 72 129 189 481 110 144 170 424
Jacalyn Johnson 10542 93 113 172 422 102 122 141 365

View Standings on the Web
   Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID number is   32127

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.03 licensed to Chris Johnson - Thursday Night Pinbusters 2023BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.03 licensed to Chris Johnson - Thursday Night Pinbusters 2023BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.03 licensed to Chris Johnson - Thursday Night Pinbusters 2023BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.03 licensed to Chris Johnson - Thursday Night Pinbusters 2023BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.03 licensed to Chris Johnson - Thursday Night Pinbusters 2023BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.03 licensed to Chris Johnson - Thursday Night Pinbusters 2023BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.03 licensed to Chris Johnson - Thursday Night Pinbusters 2023BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.03 licensed to Chris Johnson - Thursday Night Pinbusters 2023BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.03 licensed to Chris Johnson - Thursday Night Pinbusters 20234/18/2024  11:12 pm  Page 4 of 4


